
®

Distributed Exclusively by Ferguson and Wolseley Canada

© 2015 Ferguson Enterprises, Inc.  All Rights Reserved 09/28/15 Rev.A

Parts Breakdown

TWO HANDLE
LAVATORY FAUCET
PFWSC1040

PFWSC1040CP

Warranty and Codes

Model Numbers
PFWSC1040CP chrome

* Specify Finish

This product comes complete with installation, operating, care and maintenance instructions. 
This PROFLO faucet carries a limited lifetime warranty when installed in residential applications. 
The warranty is five years in commercial applications. This product meets ANSI: A112.18.1M.
*Compliant with lead content requirements of California AB 1953. 
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RP10082

RP50021

RP13436

RP64143

RP70435

PF3207027HCartridge H

Cartridge C

Washer

PF3207027C

RP64124

RP10081Index H

Aerator RP30228*

Index C

Screw

No. Part Number Material Type
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Metal

Plastic

Plastic

Plastic

Plastic

Zinc

Hybrid

Hybrid

Plastic

Hybrid

Handle 

Inverter

Bonnet

Mounting Nut

Coupling Nut

Lift Rod & Lift Rod Knob

Pop-up Assembly Less Lift Rod

RP56001

RP56002

RP40051*

RP40001*
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Plastic

Brass

Hybrid

Brass

Item


